AVID & APU FWS Student Intern Work Schedule 2013-2014

Fall 2013 Semester:

Sat., September 7" — proposed orientation for all tutors with AVID & APU Program Manager

Mon., September 9™ — first week of work for all interns (exact start date to be scheduled with Tom)
Mon., September 23" — AUSD Staff Professional Development Day (no work for tutors)

Wed., October 9" — APU Study Day holiday (optional work day for tutors*)

Mon., November 11" — AUSD closed for Veteran’s Day holiday (no work for tutors)

Mon., November 25" — Fri., November 30" — AUSD closed for Thanksgiving holiday (no work for tutors)
Mon., December 2™ — Fri., December 6" — APU “Dead Week” (optional work week for tutors*)

Mon., December 9" — Fri., December 13" — APU Finals Week (optional work week for tutors*)

Mon., December 16" — Fri., January 10" — APU Winter Break (no work for tutors)

Spring 2014 Semester:

Mon., January 13" — first week of work for all tutors (exact start date to be scheduled with Tom)
Mon., January 20" — AUSD & APU closed for MLK holiday (no work for tutors)

Mon., February 10" — AUSD closed for President’s Day holiday (no work for tutors)

Fri., February 14" — APU President’s Day holiday (optional work day for tutors*)

Mon., February 17" — AUSD closed for President’s Day holiday (no work for tutors)

Wed., March 5" — APU Common Day of Learning (optional work day for tutors*)

Mon., March 10" — Fri., March 14™ — APU Mid-Semester holiday (optional work week for tutors*)
Mon., March 31° — Fri., April 4" — AUSD closed for spring break (no work for tutors)

Fri., April 18" — APU Good Friday holiday (optional work day for tutors*)

Mon., April 21° — Fri., April 25" — APU “Dead Week” (optional work week for tutors*)

Mon., April 28" — Fri., May 2" — APU Finals Week (optional work week for tutors*)

Sat., May 3™ — APU Spring Commencement (tutors cannot work after this date)

Note: all date are subject to change; please contact APU Program Manager for inquiries at 626-815-6000 ext. 2842
*Tutors and Tom/teachers are to discuss and coordinate all optional work days/weeks



